
Hallenspielplan  Winkelhaid, Dr. Dietmar-Trautmann-Sportanlage  ( 240465 )
Sportparkstraße 2
90610   Winkelhaid

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 18.07.2024 18:00 VE F JSG Eintracht ...berger Land 1 HG Eckental 1 5:21

Fr. 13.09.2024 18:00 VE F JSG Eintracht ...berger Land 1 Tuspo Heroldsb...Spielbetrieb) 25:22

Sa. 21.09.2024 16:00 ÜBL wC JSG Nürnberger Land II SG Rohr/Pavelsbach 40:2

Sa. 28.09.2024 14:00

17:00

ÜBOL WC

BZL M

JSG Nürnberger Land

TSV Winkelhaid

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl

33:18

25:26

So. 29.09.2024 16:00 ÜBL mC JSG Nürnberger Land TV Büchenbach 41:4

Sa. 19.10.2024 16:00

18:15

BZK F

BZL M

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV Winkelhaid

DJK SV Berg

HC Forchheim II

29:26

32:26

So. 20.10.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

TSV Winkelhaid

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl

DJK Neumarkt

TS Herzogenaurach

TS Herzogenaurach II

TSV Winkelhaid

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl

DJK Neumarkt

TS Herzogenaurach

TS Herzogenaurach II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 27.10.2024 16:00 BZK F TSV Winkelhaid HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten II 15:19

So. 10.11.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL WC

ÜBL mC

JSG Nürnberger Land

JSG Nürnberger Land

JSG Nürnberger Land

HaSpo Bayreuth

FC Neunburg v.W.

TSV Berching

32:26

37:24

32:10

So. 17.11.2024 16:00 ÜBL wC JSG Nürnberger Land II DJK SV Berg II 17:22

Sa. 23.11.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

16:00

18:15

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

BZK F

BZL M

TSV Winkelhaid

HC Forchheim

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten II

HC Erlangen

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV Winkelhaid

HC Forchheim

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten II

HC Erlangen

TV 1881 Altdorf II

TV 1881 Altdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

32:13

25:27

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.12.2024 10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

16:00

18:15

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

BZK F

BZL M

TSV Winkelhaid

TV 1881 Altdorf

TV 1881 Altdorf II

TV 1881 Altdorf III

TSV 04 Feucht

TSV 04 Feucht II

TSV 04 Feucht III

TV 77 Lauf

TV 77 Lauf II

TV 77 Lauf III

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl III

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV Winkelhaid

TV 1881 Altdorf

TV 1881 Altdorf II

TV 1881 Altdorf III

TSV 04 Feucht

TSV 04 Feucht II

TSV 04 Feucht III

TV 77 Lauf

TV 77 Lauf II

TV 77 Lauf III

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl III

SV Buckenhofen II

TV 1861 Erlangen-Bruck III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

21:16

35:31

So. 15.12.2024 14:00 ÜBOL WC JSG Nürnberger Land Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld 36:18

Sa. 11.01.2025 16:00

18:15

BZK F

BZL M

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV Winkelhaid

HSG Pyrbaum/Se...en III (a.K.)

SV Buckenhofen

27:24

17:27

Sa. 18.01.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

TSV Winkelhaid

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen III

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HC Hersbruck

TSV Winkelhaid

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen III

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HC Hersbruck

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 18:15 BZL M TSV Winkelhaid SG Auerbach/Pegnitz II 29:25

So. 02.02.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

TSV Winkelhaid

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten II

HC Erlangen

DJK SV Berg

TSV Winkelhaid

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten II

HC Erlangen

DJK SV Berg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Winkelhaid, Dr. Dietmar-Trautmann-Sportanlage  ( 240465 )
Sportparkstraße 2
90610   Winkelhaid

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 16.02.2025 10:00

10:50

11:50

12:40

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

JSG Nürnberger Land

TS Herzogenaurach

HC Hersbruck

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HC Hersbruck

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

TS Herzogenaurach

JSG Nürnberger Land

40:16

11:31

23:17

22:20

Sa. 22.02.2025 09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

16:00

18:15

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

BZK F

BZL M

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV Winkelhaid II

DJK Neumarkt

TV 1881 Altdorf

TV 1881 Altdorf II

TV 1881 Altdorf III

TV 1881 Altdorf III

DJK Erlangen

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl II

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl III

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV Winkelhaid II

DJK Neumarkt

TV 1881 Altdorf

TV 1881 Altdorf II

TV 1881 Altdorf III

TV 1881 Altdorf III

DJK Erlangen

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl II

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl III

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf II

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

22:16

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 10:00

10:50

12:00

12:50

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

JSG Nürnberger Land II (a.K.)

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

TV Wackersdorf (GD)

FC Neunburg v.W.

TV Wackersdorf (GD)

FC Neunburg v.W.

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

JSG Nürnberger Land II (a.K.)

24:23

24:20

17:15

20:23

Fr. 07.03.2025 18:00 ÜBL wC JSG Nürnberger Land II DJK Neumarkt (a.K.) 21:16

Sa. 15.03.2025 16:00

18:15

BZK F

BZL M

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV Winkelhaid

TV Hilpoltstein II (a.K.)

HC Hersbruck

18:26

24:33

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 16.03.2025 09:30

10:20

11:20

12:10

14:00

BZL WD

BZL WD

BZL WD

BZL WD

ÜBOL WC

JSG Nürnberger Land

SG Frankenpower

SG Rohr/Pavelsbach

TSV 04 Feucht

JSG Nürnberger Land

SG Rohr/Pavelsbach

TSV 04 Feucht

SG Frankenpower

JSG Nürnberger Land

TSV 04 Feucht

23:10

17:14

5:36

27:17

31:16

Sa. 22.03.2025 14:00 ÜBOL WC JSG Nürnberger Land SG Auerbach/Pegnitz 29:20

So. 23.03.2025 14:00 ÜBOL MB JSG Nürnberger Land ASV 1863 Cham 31:30

Fr. 28.03.2025 18:00 ÜBL wC JSG Nürnberger Land II SpVgg Diepersd. 8:30

Di. 24.06.2025 18:15 VE F JSG Eintracht ...berger Land 1 DJK Neumarkt 1 20:11


